
 MOM CHEF Catering                                                

 

AUGUST SCHOOL LUNCH MENU 
Cost $4.00 per day 

PLEASE CIRCLE THE DAYS YOU WANT TO ORDER LUNCH 
PLACE MONTHLY ORDERS BY THE 15TH OF THE MONTH IN ADVANCE OF THE MONTH WANTED. 

DEADLINE TO ORDER WEEKLY IS BY WEDNESDAY MORNING IN ADVANCE OF THE WEEK WANTED. 

Substitute Lunch Options: 

C = Chicken Nuggets               T = Turkey Sandwich           B = Bagel w/cream cheese 

V = Vegetarian (vegetarian menu may be viewed at Front Desk) 

If you want to substitute write the appropriate letter in the box. 

Monday – Thursday Only!    No substitutes on Fridays! 

 

 

Monday, August 21 Tuesday, August 22 Wednesday, August 23 Thursday, August 24 Friday, August 25 

 

Turkey Meatballs, 

Mashed Potatoes, 

Broccoli, Fruit 

Substitute____ 

Milk__ or Water__ 

  

Mac & Cheese, 

Carrots,  

Dessert  

Substitute____ 

Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Chicken Nuggets, Rice, 

Corn,  

Dessert 

Substitute____ 

Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Chicken Rice, 

Plantains, 

 Dessert  

Substitute____ 

Milk__ or Water__ 

 

 
Fruit and 

Water 

Monday, August 28 Tuesday, August 29 Wednesday, August 30 Thursday, August 31 Friday, September 1 
 

Hamburger,  

Tater Tots,  

Dessert 

Substitute____ 

Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Chicken Nuggets, 

Rice, Green Beans 

Dessert 
Substitute_____ 

Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Pasta with Meat Sauce 

Carrots, 

 Fruit 
Substitute_____ 

 Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Chicken, Black Beans, 

Rice, 

Fruit 
Substitute_____ 

 Milk__ or Water__ 

 

 
Fruit and 

Water 

 

CHILD’S NAME: __________________________________  Room #________ 
 

Number of Lunches: _____________X $4.00 = ________

 


	CHILD’S NAME: __________________________________  Room #________
	Number of Lunches: _____________X $4.00 = ________

